

Sessions Case No: 07(11)2018
CIS- 04 of 2022

Present: Sri Monodeep Dasgupta, Additional Sessions Judge, FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia
J.O. Code: WB00967:
Order No: 20 dated: 06.06.2024:

Today is fixed for appearance and ER.
05 accused persons on C/Bail are absent by filing a petition praying for time on the grounds as stated therein.
Heard. Perused.
Prayer is considered and allowed.
No ER of WA has been received in respect of accused Bishu Dey.
The case is adjourned accordingly.
Fix **13.01.2025** for appearance and ER against Bishu Dey.

Dictated & Corrected
by me
Sd/- M. Dasgupta
Additional Sessions Judge
FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia